FPLyte Microplates
FPlyte plates are state of art microplate optimized for fluorescence,
luminescence and scintillation assays
● 24-, 96- and 384-wells formats
● Natural, Tissue culture treated or improved cell binding
● Eliminate misreads and significantly increase precision measurement
   (limited well-to-well light cross talk)
FPlyte™ microplates are made of extra-clear polystyrene by advanced technology, that is

● Alphanumerically labelled wells mean samples can be stored and easily traced
● DNase and RNase free
*Ordering information:
Nb of
wells
Plate
matrix
Well
walls
Well
bottom
FPLyte
Standard
(4x20u)
FPLyte
HiBind
(100u)
FPLyte
TissueCulture
(4x20u)
(with lids, sterile)
FPLyte
TC-HTS
(4x20u)
(with lids, sterile)
24 wells format microplates
FPlyte-OP 24 x 3.1ml round wells plates, for large volumes/cell culture + fluor-/lumin-escence reading from below or above
FPlyte-W24 24 White White Clear b FP-BA8070 FP-BA8080 FP-BA8090 -
FPlyte-B24 24 Black Black Clear b FP-BA8100 FP-BA8110 FP-BA8120 -
FPlyte-WW24 24 White White White
FPlyte-BW24 24 Black Black Black
96 wells format microplates
FPlyte™ 96 x 350μl round wells microplates, for fluorescence and luminescence with reading from below or above-standard
FPlyte-W96 96 White White Clear FP-BA7810 - FP-BA7880 -
FPlyte-B96 96 Black Black Clear FP-BA7890 - FP-BA7910 -
FPlyte™NCT96 x 350μl round wells microplates, for fluor-/lumin-escence reading from below or above – No light Cross Talk
FPlyte-NCTW96 96 White White Clear ib FP-BA7950 FP-BA7960 FP-BA7970 FP-BA8020
FPlyte-NCTB96 96 Black Black Clear ib FP-BA7990 FP-BA8000 FP-BA8010 FP-BA8030
FPlyte  microplates  are  ideal
for  quantitative  assays  at
excitation wavelengths in the
long-wavelength  UV  area
between  325nm  –  425nm.
They  offer  excellent
photometric  performance
down  to  325nm  (80%T  at
325nm, 100%T at 335nm).
assays  such  as  HNK-1
(exc./em.:  325/380nm),
Thiguanine  (exc./em.:
330/410nm)  using  black
FPlyte  microplates,  as  well
as  many  absorbance  assays
including  Vitamin  A
(325nm),  retinol  and  retinyl
acetate  (325nm),  caspase
(325nm),  acid  phosphatase
(330nm) and hydroxyproline
(335nm) using  white  FPlyte
microplates.
FPlyte-OP 96 x 350μl round wells microplates, for luminescence with reading from above
FPlyte-WW96 96 White White White FT-CP6330 FT-TE6840 FT-BZ2480
FPlyte-BW96 96 Black White White FP-BA8040 FP-BA8050 FP-BA8060 -
FPlyte-BB96 96 Black Black Black FT-TE6950 FT-TE6850 FT-TE6650
FPlyte- 96 x 350/300/240μl round wells microplates, for spectroscopy with reading from above or below
FPlyte-C96fl 96 Clear Clear Clear flat FT-TE7510
FPlyte-C96U 96 Clear Clear Clear U (rd) FT-DO6050
FPlyte-C96V 96 Clear Clear Clear V FT-TE7520
384 wells format microplates
FPlyte 384 x 120μl square wells microplates, for fluorescence and luminescence with reading from below or above – standard
FPlyte-C384 384 Clear Clear Clear FP-BA8210 FP-BA8220 FP-BA8230 -
FPlyte-W384 384 White White White FP-BA8240 FP-BA8250 FP-BA8280 -
FPlyte-B384 384 Black Black Black FP-BA8290 FP-BA8300 FP-BA8320 -